FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE:

September 20, 2018

MARKETING CONTACT:

Rachel Chester, Director of Marketing RachelChester@pyramidmg.com

845-348-1005 ext. 110



INVITE HEALTH TO HOST GRAND OPENING EVENT AT PALISADES CENTER

WEST NYACK, N.Y.: On Saturday, September 22nd, 2018 Invite Health will hold its grand opening event at Palisades Center. InVite Health is a unique health and wellness brand that combines innovative products, nutritional education, and a luxury retail store experience.

InVite Health is a different kind of vitamin merchant, where all consultants will guide their guests through the process of generating a nutritional foundation that matches lifestyles and health goals of each individual. They provide a simplified luxury experience by offering superior quality products (such as non-GMO, doctor and phamarcist-formulated items), educational information and resources, and a team of healthcare experts.

WHAT: InVite Health Grand Opening WHEN: Saturday, September 22nd WHERE: Level Two, near Macy's

In addition, during their grand opening, InVite Health will offer in-store and free nutritional consultations with Radio Host and Scientific Director, Jerry Hickey. To learn more about Jerry Hickey, please visit: https://www.invitehealth.com/Introduction-by-Jerry-Hickey.html. To learn more about the event and other happenings at the center, please visit www.palisadescenter.com.

About InVite Health

InVite® Health is a unique health and wellness brand that combines innovative products, nutritional education, and a luxury retail store experience. Our brand has been developed by industry professionals – pharmacists, nutritionists, and other healthcare experts - who understand both the science behind vitamins and supplements and the need for quality in our industry. Our product line includes a wide selection of vitamins, supplements, skin care products, and other natural health solutions.

About Palisades Center

Palisades Center is among the top ten most visited malls in America and is the premier shopping, dining and entertainment destination in the lower Hudson Valley. Located just 25 miles north of NYC, Palisades Center is a four-level shopping center offering over 200 stores, 15 sit-down restaurants, a bowling alley, ice rink, the world's tallest indoor ropes course, comedy club, and more. With its unique and diverse merchant mix, Palisades Center is the go-to place for local shoppers and tourists alike. To learn more, visit www.palisadescenter.com, www.twitter.com/palisadescenter, or www.twitter.com/palisadescenter, or

About Pyramid Management Group, LLC

Pyramid Management Group, owner of Palisades Center, is one of the largest, most innovative, privately-held shopping center developers in North America. Headquartered in Syracuse, New York, Pyramid's portfolio of retail-based, tourist and entertainment destinations dominate the northeast with 17 properties located throughout New York, Massachusetts and Virginia. Pyramid is an industry leader in combining the best elements of traditional retail with world-class dining and entertainment, all under one roof. For more information, visit www.pyramidmg.com.

###